
2012 SELINSGROVE SPEEDWAY SCHEDULE 
 
Feb. 19-25 LEER Factory Outlet Presents The Selinsgrove Speedway and Raceway Park Motorsports Show 
 At The Susquehanna Valley Mall 
 
Sun, March 11 Season Opener for 410 Sprint Cars plus Pro Stocks @ 2pm (Open Tire for Sprints) 
Fri, March 16 358 Modifieds @7:30pm 
Sat, March 17 5th Annual Insinger Performance Products Icebreaker 40 for Big Block Modifieds @4pm 
 (Rain date: Sun, March 18 @2pm)  
Sat, March 24 POSTPONED - Mach 1 Chassis Mid-Atlantic 360 Sprint Car Series Opener & Pro Stocks 
Sat, March 31 Mach 1 Chassis Mid-Atlantic 360 Sprint Car Series Opener & Pro Stocks & Roadrunners @ 6pm 
 (Open Tire for  Sprints) 
 
Wed, April 4 Open Practice Session 6:30 – 9pm 
Sat, April 7 Regular Show @6pm 
Sat, April 14 Regular Show @6pm   
Sat, April 21 Advanced Concrete Systems Regular Show @6pm 
Sat, April 28 Jeff’s Auto Body & Recycling Center Late Model Spring Championship & Regular Show @7pm 
 
Sat, May 5 11th Annual Pro Stock 20 (TT) & Regular Show @7pm     
Wed, May 9 Open Practice Session 6:30 – 9pm  
Sat, May 12 32nd Annual Jack Gunn Memorial Challenge Race for 358-360 Sprint Cars  (TT) 
 Selinsgrove Speedway-200 driver participation points only + Full Point Event For URC 
  plus Late Models & Roadrunners  (Mach 1 Chassis Mid-Atlantic 360 Sprint Car Series Event) @7pm 
 
Sat, May 19 6th Annual Collier Paving & Construction Roadrunner 20 (TT) plus 358 Sprint Cars and Late Models @ 7pm 
Sat, May 26 Sunbury Eagles Club No. 503 Regular Show  @ 7pm 
Sun, May 27 Icon Legacy Modular Homes Keystone Cup Ray Tilley Classic for 410 Sprints (TT) + Super Sportsman @7pm  
 
Sat, June 2 Regular Show @ 7pm 
Sat, June 9 Paul Stine Chevrolet Late Model Championship & Regular Show @7:00pm  
Sat, June 16 A&A Auto Stores 9th Annual Joe Whitcomb Memorial for 358 Sprint Cars (TT) & Regular Show @ 7:30pm 
Tues, June 19 School’s Out Race of Champions Big Block Modifieds + Roadrunners (non-point event) @7:30pm 
Sat, June 23 PEPSI Night Regular Show  @7:30pm 
Fri, June 29 Mach 1 Chassis Mid-Atlantic 360 Sprint Car Series Race @8pm   (Open Tire for Sprints) 
Sat, June 30 11th Annual Middleswarth Potato Chips Firecracker 30 for 358 Sprint Cars (TT) & Regular Show @7:30pm 
 
Sat, July 7 Central Builders Regular Show @7:30pm 
Sun, July 8  Jan Opperman Memorial PA 410 Speedweek Finale(TT) plus Super Sportsman & YCRC  @7:30pm 
Sat, July 14 NO RACING    
Sat, July 21 Jeff’s Auto Body & Recycling Center Driver & Fan Appreciation Night / Regular Show + YCRC @7:30pm 
Sat, July 28 Regular Show @7:30pm 
 
Sat, Aug 4 14th Annual Foss Jewelers Late Model Open (TT / Open Tire for Late Models / $5,000 To Win) 
                       plus 358 Sprints & Pro Stocks  @7:30pm 
Sun, Aug 5 Mach 1 Chassis Mid-Atlantic 360 Sprint Car Series Event @7:30pm    (Open Tire for Sprints) 
Sat, Aug 11 URC Sprints, 358 Sprints, Late Models & Roadrunners @7:30pm 
Sat, Aug 18 Reinhart Food Service Regular Show @7:30pm 
Sat, Aug 25 Regular Show (OR rain date for Late Model Open) @7:30pm 
Sun, Aug 26 World of Outlaw Late Models (more information on web site closer to date) 
 
Sat, Sept 1 12th Annual Mach 1 Chassis National Open for 358-360 Sprint Cars plus Pro Stocks @7pm  
 (Open Tire for Sprints / Rain date: Sun, Sept 2)  
Sat, Sept 8 Regular Show @7pm  
Sat, Sept 15 Jim Nace Memorial 30th Anniversary Selinsgrove Ford National Open for 410 Sprint Cars (TT) 
  plus Late Models @7pm (Open Tire for Sprints & Late Models / Rain date: Sun, Sept 16 @ 6pm)  
Sat, Sept 22 Regular Show (Final Points Race) @7pm 
 
Sat, Oct 6 Late Model Fall Classic (TT / Open Tire for Late Models / $5,000 To Win) @6pm   
Sat, Oct 27 DH&L Race Car Flea Market 
 
Sat, Nov 3 Awards Banquet / Sheraton Harrisburg-Hershey Hotel  



 


